
RESULTS TOTAL ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3

Pairings Doubles Solo Match Doubles Solo Match Doubles Solo Match

Team Players Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 WIN DRAW LOSS SPORT THEME PAINT TOTAL BP OPPO NENT SPORTS TOTAL Total BP OPPO NENT SPORTS TOTAL Total BP OPPO NENT SPORTS TOTAL

Audacious Zak Schooley, Ashwin Ooi, David Beardwood Bellicose Gallant Unambig 2 0 1 86 30 18 24 158 9 6 2 17 5 3 1 9 26 Bellicose 30 L 10 36 8 6 2 16 9 6 3 18 34 Indignant 5 W 10 44 6 3 0 9 9 6 2 17 26 Unambiguous 18 W 10 36

Ebullient Sam Thorn, Aaron Beeson, Sawyer Philbrick Faultless JudiciousSacrosan 3 0 0 115 30 0 0 145 9 6 4 19 9 6 5 20 39 Faultless 8 W 10 49 9 6 5 20 9 6 4 19 39 Judicious 15 W 10 49 9 6 5 20 9 4 4 17 37 Sacrosanct 9 W 10 47

Loquacious Mike Vagenos, Ben Hodges, Will Hodges Kindred RemorselQuixotic 2 0 1 103 28 14 0 145 6 6 2 14 3 6 1 10 24 Kindred 25 L 10 34 9 6 5 20 9 6 5 20 40 Remorseless 0 W 8 48 9 6 4 19 9 6 5 20 39 Quixotic 1 W 10 49

Courageous Phil Kovac, Patsy Kovac, Billy Evans DeterminUnambig Perempto 2 0 1 75 30 25 12 142 9 6 3 18 6 6 2 14 32 Determined 26 W 10 42 9 6 4 19 5 2 3 10 29 Unambiguous 14 W 10 39 6 0 5 11 3 0 0 3 14 Peremptory 30 L 10 24

Obdurate Ed Miller, Bob Sinott, Pat McAneeny PeremptoNameles Gallant 2 0 1 91 30 8 12 141 6 4 0 10 9 5 4 18 28 Peremptory 32 L 10 38 9 6 4 19 9 6 3 18 37 Nameless 3 W 10 47 0 3 3 6 9 6 5 20 26 Gallant 18 W 10 36

Heinous David Penfold, Jessica Bowman, Paul Bowman Gallant Kindred Judicious 2 0 1 103 27 2 4 136 9 6 5 20 9 6 5 20 40 Gallant 6 W 7 47 9 6 5 20 0 0 3 3 23 Kindred 25 L 10 33 9 6 5 20 9 6 5 20 40 Judicious 12 W 10 50

Peremptory Patrick McNeill, David Fields, Ricky Addington ObdurateBellicose Courageo 3 0 0 89 28 9 4 130 9 4 4 17 8 4 3 15 32 Obdurate 28 W 10 42 6 6 1 13 9 6 4 19 32 Bellicose 15 W 8 40 6 2 2 10 4 6 5 15 25 Courageous 14 W 10 35

Gallant Jesse Gaskins, Trevor Aleho, Casey Heinous AudaciouObdurate 1 0 2 54 30 20 25 129 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 6 6 Heinous 20 L 10 16 9 4 2 15 9 4 2 15 30 0 W 10 40 9 6 3 18 0 0 0 0 18 Obdurate 26 L 10 28

Bellicose Matt Lorah, Bill Lorah, Mike Lorah AudaciouPeremptoDetermin 2 0 1 71 30 11 12 124 9 0 2 11 9 6 4 19 30 Audacious 26 W 10 40 3 2 3 8 2 2 3 7 15 Peremptory 32 L 10 25 9 6 5 20 6 0 0 6 26 Determined 20 W 10 36

Kindred David Heatwole, Lobo Kuster, George Rollins Loquacio Heinous Magnani 3 0 0 86 30 5 0 121 9 6 2 17 6 2 0 8 25 Loquacious 24 W 10 35 2 6 0 8 9 6 2 17 25 Heinous 23 W 10 35 9 6 5 20 6 6 4 16 36 Magnanimous 14 W 10 46

Tumultuous Nathan Volpi, Peter Gibfried, Tom Kain, Dylan Pew Sacrosan DeterminNameles 1 0 2 69 30 7 12 118 3 4 5 12 1 2 2 5 17 Sacrosanct 19 L 10 27 7 6 3 16 4 2 0 6 22 Determined 27 L 10 32 9 6 5 20 3 6 1 10 30 Nameless 10 W 10 40

Sacrosanct Lovell Harmon, Tim Day, Carlo Iacono TumultuoFaultless Ebullient 2 0 1 59 30 12 12 113 9 0 3 12 4 2 1 7 19 Tumultuous 17 W 10 29 5 6 4 15 7 6 3 16 31 Faultless 27 W 10 41 1 0 0 1 3 4 1 8 9 Ebullient 37 L 10 19

Determined Chris Bimbo, Tim Dodd, Evan Valdyke CourageoTumultuoBellicose 1 0 2 73 30 10 0 113 3 6 1 10 9 6 1 16 26 Courageous 32 L 10 36 6 2 2 10 8 6 3 17 27 Tumultuous 22 W 10 37 2 0 1 3 8 6 3 17 20 Bellicose 26 L 10 30

Magnanimous Dan Aultice, Chris Aultice, Jay Burford Nameles Quixotic Kindred 2 0 1 79 30 4 0 113 9 6 0 15 9 6 3 18 33 Nameless 13 W 10 43 9 6 5 20 6 6 0 12 32 Quixotic 13 W 10 42 1 0 2 3 6 2 3 11 14 Kindred 36 L 10 24

Indignant Stephen Duall, Sebastian Duall, Alex Duall JudiciousBYE Faultless 0 0 3 26 30 19 24.5 100 8 0 0 8 6 1 0 7 15 Judicious 25 L 10 25 0 2 1 3 0 2 0 2 5 Audacious 34 L 10 15 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 6 6 Faultless 23 L 10 16

Faultless Nick Quenga, Phil Kunzig, John McHugh Ebullient Sacrosan Indignant 1 0 2 58 30 7 4 99 0 0 2 2 6 0 0 6 8 Ebullient 39 L 10 18 5 6 1 12 5 6 4 15 27 Sacrosanct 31 L 10 37 9 6 4 19 4 0 0 4 23 Indignant 6 W 10 33

Unambiguous Brian Jones, David Otten, [Nathan/Peter] BYE CourageoAudaciou 1 0 2 58 30 4 0 92 9 4 2 15 9 4 2 15 30 0 W 10 40 3 2 1 6 6 2 0 8 14 Courageous 29 L 10 24 3 0 0 3 6 2 3 11 14 Audacious 26 L 10 24

Judicious Matt Dreher, Andrew Gyster, Dale Clements IndignantEbullient Heinous 1 0 2 52 30 0 0 82 9 8 1 18 6 1 0 7 25 Indignant 15 W 10 35 0 1 0 1 9 4 1 14 15 Ebullient 39 L 10 25 6 2 2 10 2 0 0 2 12 Heinous 40 L 10 22

Quixotic Jason Orlowski, Chris Scotti, Tom McNeill RemorselMagnani Loquacio 1 0 2 41 30 5 4 80 9 3 3 15 6 3 3 12 27 Remorseless 17 W 10 37 2 0 1 3 7 2 1 10 13 Magnanimous 32 L 10 23 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 Loquacious 39 L 10 11

Nameless Jason Chang, Kevin Stillman, Sean Ewing Magnani ObdurateTumultuo 0 0 3 26 30 2 0 58 8 0 1 9 2 0 2 4 13 Magnanimous 33 L 10 23 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 Obdurate 37 L 10 13 0 0 0 0 6 2 2 10 10 Tumultuous 30 L 10 20

Remorseless Sean Leary, Mike Friedman, Kevin O'Connell Quixotic Loquacio DROP 0 0 2 17 30 7 0 54 9 2 2 13 0 4 0 4 17 Quixotic 27 L 10 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Loquacious 40 L 10 10 0 0 0 10 10

21 32 0 30 Wins 11 Wins 11 Wins 10

MISMATCHED RESULTS Losses 10 Losses 10 Losses 10

Draws 0 Draws 0 Draws 0

Missing Gamessmatched Results Missing Gamessmatched Results Missing Games No Mismatch
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RESULTS TOTAL ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3

Pairings Doubles Solo Match Doubles Solo Match Doubles Solo Match

Team Players Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 WIN DRAW LOSS SPORT THEME PAINT TOTAL BP OPPO NENT SPORTS TOTAL Total BP OPPO NENT SPORTS TOTAL Total BP OPPO NENT SPORTS TOTAL

Ebullient Sam Thorn, Aaron Beeson, Sawyer Philbrick Faultless JudiciousSacrosan 3 0 0 115 30 0 0 145 9 6 4 19 9 6 5 20 39 Faultless 8 W 10 49 9 6 5 20 9 6 4 19 39 Judicious 15 W 10 49 9 6 5 20 9 4 4 17 37 Sacrosanct 9 W 10 47

Peremptory Patrick McNeill, David Fields, Ricky Addington ObdurateBellicose Courageo 3 0 0 89 28 9 4 130 9 4 4 17 8 4 3 15 32 Obdurate 28 W 10 42 6 6 1 13 9 6 4 19 32 Bellicose 15 W 8 40 6 2 2 10 4 6 5 15 25 Courageous 14 W 10 35

Kindred David Heatwole, Lobo Kuster, George Rollins Loquacio Heinous Magnani 3 0 0 86 30 5 0 121 9 6 2 17 6 2 0 8 25 Loquacious 24 W 10 35 2 6 0 8 9 6 2 17 25 Heinous 23 W 10 35 9 6 5 20 6 6 4 16 36 Magnanimous 14 W 10 46

Loquacious Mike Vagenos, Ben Hodges, Will Hodges Kindred RemorselQuixotic 2 0 1 103 28 14 0 145 6 6 2 14 3 6 1 10 24 Kindred 25 L 10 34 9 6 5 20 9 6 5 20 40 Remorseless 0 W 8 48 9 6 4 19 9 6 5 20 39 Quixotic 1 W 10 49

Heinous David Penfold, Jessica Bowman, Paul Bowman Gallant Kindred Judicious 2 0 1 103 27 2 4 136 9 6 5 20 9 6 5 20 40 Gallant 6 W 7 47 9 6 5 20 0 0 3 3 23 Kindred 25 L 10 33 9 6 5 20 9 6 5 20 40 Judicious 12 W 10 50

Obdurate Ed Miller, Bob Sinott, Pat McAneeny PeremptoNameles Gallant 2 0 1 91 30 8 12 141 6 4 0 10 9 5 4 18 28 Peremptory 32 L 10 38 9 6 4 19 9 6 3 18 37 Nameless 3 W 10 47 0 3 3 6 9 6 5 20 26 Gallant 18 W 10 36

Audacious Zak Schooley, Ashwin Ooi, David Beardwood Bellicose Gallant Unambig 2 0 1 86 30 18 24 158 9 6 2 17 5 3 1 9 26 Bellicose 30 L 10 36 8 6 2 16 9 6 3 18 34 Indignant 5 W 10 44 6 3 0 9 9 6 2 17 26 Unambiguous 18 W 10 36

Magnanimous Dan Aultice, Chris Aultice, Jay Burford Nameles Quixotic Kindred 2 0 1 79 30 4 0 113 9 6 0 15 9 6 3 18 33 Nameless 13 W 10 43 9 6 5 20 6 6 0 12 32 Quixotic 13 W 10 42 1 0 2 3 6 2 3 11 14 Kindred 36 L 10 24

Courageous Phil Kovac, Patsy Kovac, Billy Evans DeterminUnambig Perempto 2 0 1 75 30 25 12 142 9 6 3 18 6 6 2 14 32 Determined 26 W 10 42 9 6 4 19 5 2 3 10 29 Unambiguous 14 W 10 39 6 0 5 11 3 0 0 3 14 Peremptory 30 L 10 24

Bellicose Matt Lorah, Bill Lorah, Mike Lorah AudaciouPeremptoDetermin 2 0 1 71 30 11 12 124 9 0 2 11 9 6 4 19 30 Audacious 26 W 10 40 3 2 3 8 2 2 3 7 15 Peremptory 32 L 10 25 9 6 5 20 6 0 0 6 26 Determined 20 W 10 36

Sacrosanct Lovell Harmon, Tim Day, Carlo Iacono TumultuoFaultless Ebullient 2 0 1 59 30 12 12 113 9 0 3 12 4 2 1 7 19 Tumultuous 17 W 10 29 5 6 4 15 7 6 3 16 31 Faultless 27 W 10 41 1 0 0 1 3 4 1 8 9 Ebullient 37 L 10 19

Determined Chris Bimbo, Tim Dodd, Evan Valdyke CourageoTumultuoBellicose 1 0 2 73 30 10 0 113 3 6 1 10 9 6 1 16 26 Courageous 32 L 10 36 6 2 2 10 8 6 3 17 27 Tumultuous 22 W 10 37 2 0 1 3 8 6 3 17 20 Bellicose 26 L 10 30

Tumultuous Nathan Volpi, Peter Gibfried, Tom Kain, Dylan Pew Sacrosan DeterminNameles 1 0 2 69 30 7 12 118 3 4 5 12 1 2 2 5 17 Sacrosanct 19 L 10 27 7 6 3 16 4 2 0 6 22 Determined 27 L 10 32 9 6 5 20 3 6 1 10 30 Nameless 10 W 10 40

Faultless Nick Quenga, Phil Kunzig, John McHugh Ebullient Sacrosan Indignant 1 0 2 58 30 7 4 99 0 0 2 2 6 0 0 6 8 Ebullient 39 L 10 18 5 6 1 12 5 6 4 15 27 Sacrosanct 31 L 10 37 9 6 4 19 4 0 0 4 23 Indignant 6 W 10 33

Unambiguous Brian Jones, David Otten, [Nathan/Peter] BYE CourageoAudaciou 1 0 2 58 30 4 0 92 9 4 2 15 9 4 2 15 30 0 W 10 40 3 2 1 6 6 2 0 8 14 Courageous 29 L 10 24 3 0 0 3 6 2 3 11 14 Audacious 26 L 10 24

Gallant Jesse Gaskins, Trevor Aleho, Casey Heinous AudaciouObdurate 1 0 2 54 30 20 25 129 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 6 6 Heinous 20 L 10 16 9 4 2 15 9 4 2 15 30 0 W 10 40 9 6 3 18 0 0 0 0 18 Obdurate 26 L 10 28

Judicious Matt Dreher, Andrew Gyster, Dale Clements IndignantEbullient Heinous 1 0 2 52 30 0 0 82 9 8 1 18 6 1 0 7 25 Indignant 15 W 10 35 0 1 0 1 9 4 1 14 15 Ebullient 39 L 10 25 6 2 2 10 2 0 0 2 12 Heinous 40 L 10 22

Quixotic Jason Orlowski, Chris Scotti, Tom McNeill RemorselMagnani Loquacio 1 0 2 41 30 5 4 80 9 3 3 15 6 3 3 12 27 Remorseless 17 W 10 37 2 0 1 3 7 2 1 10 13 Magnanimous 32 L 10 23 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 Loquacious 39 L 10 11

Indignant Stephen Duall, Sebastian Duall, Alex Duall JudiciousBYE Faultless 0 0 3 26 30 19 24.5 100 8 0 0 8 6 1 0 7 15 Judicious 25 L 10 25 0 2 1 3 0 2 0 2 5 Audacious 34 L 10 15 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 6 6 Faultless 23 L 10 16

Nameless Jason Chang, Kevin Stillman, Sean Ewing Magnani ObdurateTumultuo 0 0 3 26 30 2 0 58 8 0 1 9 2 0 2 4 13 Magnanimous 33 L 10 23 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 Obdurate 37 L 10 13 0 0 0 0 6 2 2 10 10 Tumultuous 30 L 10 20

Remorseless Sean Leary, Mike Friedman, Kevin O'Connell Quixotic Loquacio DROP 0 0 2 17 30 7 0 54 9 2 2 13 0 4 0 4 17 Quixotic 27 L 10 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Loquacious 40 L 10 10 0 0 0 10 10

21 32 0 30 Wins 11 Wins 11 Wins 10

MISMATCHED RESULTS Losses 10 Losses 10 Losses 10

Draws 0 Draws 0 Draws 0

Missing Gamessmatched Results Missing Gamessmatched Results Missing Games No Mismatch
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Page 3

Team Players Factions

Courageous Phil Kovac, Patsy Kovac, Billy Evans 3

Gallant Jesse Gaskins, Trevor Aleho, Casey 3

Indignant Stephen Duall, Sebastian Duall, Alex Duall 2

Audacious Zak Schooley, Ashwin Ooi, David Beardwood 2

Loquacious Mike Vagenos, Ben Hodges, Will Hodges 3

Sacrosanct Lovell Harmon, Tim Day, Carlo Iacono 3

Bellicose Matt Lorah, Bill Lorah, Mike Lorah 3

Determined Chris Bimbo, Tim Dodd, Evan Valdyke 3

Peremptory Patrick McNeill, David Fields, Ricky Addington 3

Obdurate Ed Miller, Bob Sinott, Pat McAneeny 3

Faultless Nick Quenga, Phil Kunzig, John McHugh 3

Remorseless Sean Leary, Mike Friedman, Kevin O'Connell 3

Tumultuous 3

Kindred David Heatwole, Lobo Kuster, George Rollins 0

Quixotic Jason Orlowski, Chris Scotti, Tom McNeill 3

Magnanimous Dan Aultice, Chris Aultice, Jay Burford 0

Unambiguous Brian Jones, David Otten, [Nathan/Peter] 0

Heinous David Penfold, Jessica Bowman, Paul Bowman 0

Nameless Jason Chang, Kevin Stillman, Sean Ewing 2

Ebullient Sam Thorn, Aaron Beeson, Sawyer Philbrick 0

Judicious Matt Dreher, Andrew Gyster, Dale Clements 0

Nathan Volpi, Peter Gibfried, Tom Kain, Dylan 
Pew
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Storyline Total

5 5 5 5 2 25

5 3 2 5 2 20

5 3 2 5 2 19

3 3 3 5 2 18

3 3 3 1 1 14

1 0 2 3 3 12

1 1 3 1 2 11

3 2 1 1 0 10

2 0 1 1 2 9

1 0 1 1 2 8

2 0 2 0 0 7

1 0 1 0 2 7

1 0 1 0 2 7

0 0 1 2 2 5

1 0 1 0 0 5

2 2 0 0 0 4

2 1 1 0 0 4

0 0 0 0 2 2

0 0 0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Story-
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tras



Painting

Page 5

Team Player Tier

Gallant Jesse Gaskins, Trevor Aleho, Casey 1

Indignant Stephen Duall, Sebastian Duall, Alex Duall 1

Audacious Zak Schooley, Ashwin Ooi, David Beardwood 1

Bellicose Matt Lorah, Bill Lorah, Mike Lorah 2

Courageous Phil Kovac, Patsy Kovac, Billy Evans 2

Obdurate Ed Miller, Bob Sinott, Pat McAneeny 2

Sacrosanct Lovell Harmon, Tim Day, Carlo Iacono 2

Tumultuous 2

Faultless Nick Quenga, Phil Kunzig, John McHugh 3

Heinous David Penfold, Jessica Bowman, Paul Bowman 3

Peremptory Patrick McNeill, David Fields, Ricky Addington 3

Quixotic Jason Orlowski, Chris Scotti, Tom McNeill 3

Judicious Matt Dreher, Andrew Gyster, Dale Clements 4

Determined Chris Bimbo, Tim Dodd, Evan Valdyke 4

Ebullient Sam Thorn, Aaron Beeson, Sawyer Philbrick 4

Kindred David Heatwole, Lobo Kuster, George Rollins 4

Loquacious Mike Vagenos, Ben Hodges, Will Hodges 4

Magnanimous Dan Aultice, Chris Aultice, Jay Burford 4

Nameless Jason Chang, Kevin Stillman, Sean Ewing 4

Remorseless Sean Leary, Mike Friedman, Kevin O'Connell 4

Unambiguous Brian Jones, David Otten, [Nathan/Peter] 4

Nathan Volpi, Peter Gibfried, Tom Kain, Dylan 
Pew
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+Pts Trios Total

14 25 #1 by Capital Palette judges

13 25

12 24

12

12

12

12

12

4

4

4

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Team Player Faction Round 1

Ebullient Sawyer Philbrick Chaos 9

Heinous David Penfold Chaos Space Marines 2

Courageous Phil Kovac Wolves 6

Courageous Billy Evans Deathwatch 5

Kindred George Rollins Chaos 6

Loquacious Ben Hodges Space Marines 0

Ebullient Sam Thorn Grey Knights 9

Loquacious Mike Vagenos Space Marines 4

Loquacious Will Hodges Space Marines 3

Obdurate Ed Miller Ultramarines 5

Unambiguous Brian Ultramarines 8

Obdurate Pat McAneeny Ultramarines 8

Bellicose Matt Lorah Ynarri 4

Indignant Sebastian Duall Dark Angels 5

Bellicose Mike Lorah Ynarri 5

Audacious Ashwin Ooi Ultramarines 5

Magnanimous Khris Aultice Genestealer Cult 3

Quixotic Jason Orlowski Imperial Knights 6

Tumultuous Peter Gibfried Imperial Knights 5

Peremptory David Fields Dark Angels 5

Faultless Nick Quenga Raven Guard 0

Magnanimous Dan Aultice Tyranids 7

Peremptory Ricky Addington Custodes 3

Tumultuous Dylan Pew Ultramarines

Audacious David Beardwood Astra Militarum 3

Determined Evan Valdyke Death Korps 5

Gallant Casey Astra Militarum 2

Kindred Lobo Kuster Harlequins 4

Remorseless Mike Friedman Grey Knights 7

Sacrosanct Lovell Harmon Astra Militarum 4

Courageous Patsy Kovac Grey Knights 2
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Determined Tim Dodd Ultramarines 2

Ebullient Aaron Beeson Custodes

Heinous Jessica Bowman Necrons 2

Heinous Paul Bowman Ultramarines 4

Nameless Kevin Stillman Ultramarines 2

Peremptory Patrick McNeill Astra Militarum 1

Quixotic Chris Scotti Imperium 3

Tumultuous Nathan Volpe Imperial Knights 0

Bellicose Bill Lorah Ynarri 0

Indignant Stephen Duall Scions 3

Indignant Alex Duall Eldar 3

Kindred David Heatwole Astra Militarum 3

Nameless Jason Chang Dark Eldar 2

Sacrosanct Tim Day Adeptus Mechanicus 4

Unambiguous David Otten Necrons 1

Audacious Zak Schooley Eldar 0

Determined Chris Bimbo Inquisition 1

Faultless Phil Kunzig Iron Hands

Obdurate Bob Sinott Ultramarines 0

Judicious Dale Clements Space Marines 3

Faultless John McHugh White Scars

Judicious Matt Dreher Adeptus Mechanicus 2

Judicious Andrew Gyster Sororitas 2

Magnanimous Jay Burford Eldar 1

Quixotic Tom McNeill Space Wolves 2

Remorseless Sean Leary Ultramarines 2

Sacrosanct Carlo Iacono Space Wolves 1

Nameless Sean Ewing Space Wolves 1

Remorseless Kevin O'Connell Ultramarines 1

Tumultuous Tom Kain Death Korps 1

Gallant Jesse Gaskins Space Wolves

Gallant Trevor Aleho Black Templars
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Unambiguous --- ---
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Round 2 Round 3 Total

9 10 28

8 9 19

6 6 18

6 7 18

7 5 18

9 9 18

6 2 17

9 4 17

5 8 16

6 4 15

2 5 15

2 4 14

3 6 13

3 5 13

5 2 12

3 3 11

7 0 10

2 2 10

0 5 10

3 1 9

0 8 8

0 1 8

0 5 8

2 6 8

2 2 7

1 1 7

5 7

1 2 7

0 7

3 0 7

4 0 6
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4 0 6

3 3 6

2 2 6

2 6

2 2 6

3 2 6

2 1 6

1 5 6

1 4 5

2 0 5

0 2 5

0 2 5

2 1 5

1 0 5

0 4 5

4 0 4

1 2 4

2 2 4

4 0 4

0 3

2 2

0 2

0 0 2

1 0 2

0 0 2

0 2

1 0 2

0 0 1

0 1

0 1

0

0
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